MOLD TOWN COUNCIL
CYNGOR TREF YR WYDDGRUG

Town Hall
Earl Road
Mold

Flintshire
CH7 1AB

Telephone: 01352 758532
Fax: 01352 755804

www.moldtowncouncil.org.uk

CEMETERY FEES - From 1st April 2022

Mold

Resident
Earth/Bricked Graves
Plot cost £370.00
First Interment £1,030.00
Each additional interment £725.00
New Bricked Grave, first
Interment £1,200.00
Each additional bricked interment £810.00
**No charge for child burials**
Burial of casket after cremation
Plot cost £260.00
First interment £260.00
Each additional casket interment £200.00
Right to erect headstone £151.00
Right to erect tablet £78.00
Additional inscription £37.00
Search fee £20.00
Saturday burial (subject to approval)
Additional charge £364.00
Saturday ashes interment
Additional charge £95.00

Please note: The total cost of a new grave (earth, bricked or Cremated remains) is the combined cost of the plot AND

the cost of the first interment.

: e-mail e e-bost:
i townclerk@moldtowncouncil.org.uk
cittaslow mold towncentremanager@moldtowncouncil.org.uk

Neuadd y Dref
Ffordd yr Iarl
Yr Wyddgrug

Sir y Fflint
CH7 1AB

Ffon: 01352 758532
Ffacs: 01352 755804

Non Resident
of Mold

£740.00
£2,060.00
£1,450.00

£2,400.00
£1,625.00

£520.00
£520.00
£400.00

£20.00

£728.00

£190.00

m Vist /) I(ﬁéf )

www.visitmold.com



