MOLD TOWN COUNCIL CYNGOR TREF YR WYDDGRUG

Town Hall Earl Road Mold Flintshire CH7 1AB

Telephone: 01352 758532

Fax: 01352 755804



Neuadd y Dref Ffordd yr Iarl Yr Wyddgrug Sir y Fflint CH7 1AB

Ffôn: 01352 758532 Ffacs: 01352 755804

www.moldtowncouncil.org.uk

CEMETERY FEES – From 1st Apr	ril 2022 Mold Resident	Non Resident of Mold
Earth/Bricked Graves		
Plot cost First Interment Each additional interment New Bricked Grave, first	£370.00 £1,030.00 £725.00	£740.00 £2,060.00 £1,450.00
Interment Each additional bricked interment **No charge for child burials** Burial of casket after cremation	£1,200.00 £810.00	£2,400.00 £1,625.00
Plot cost First interment Each additional casket interment	£260.00 £260.00 £200.00	£520.00 £520.00 £400.00
Right to erect headstone Right to erect tablet Additional inscription Search fee	£151.0 £78.00 £37.00 £20.00	
Saturday burial (subject to approve Additional charge Saturday ashes interment Additional charge	al) £364.00 £95.00	£728.00 £190.00

Please note: The total cost of a new grave (earth, bricked or Cremated remains) is the combined cost of the plot AND the cost of the first interment.



